124000097169

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



100422027201

01/19/24--01011--009 **150.00

SISIS SECRETARIOS CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O

W2#600029656

T.J.H 2/22/24



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Attached is a form to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" pursuant to section 605.1045, Florida Statutes. These forms are basic and may not meet all conversion needs. The advice of an attorney is recommended.

Pursuant to s. 605.0102(23)a, F.S., entity means: a business corporation, a nonprofit corporation, a general partnership, including a limited liability partnership, including a limited partnership, including a limited liability limited partnership; a limited liability company; a real estate investment trust; or any other domestic or foreign entity that is organized under an organic law.

Filing Fees: \$150.00 (\$25 for Articles of Conversion and

\$125 for Articles of Organization)

Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00

Certificate of Status (optional): \$5.00

Send one check in the total amount payable to the Florida Department of State.

Please include a cover letter containing your telephone number, return address and certification requirements, or complete the attached cover letter.

Mailing Address:

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

For further information, you may contact the New Filing Section at (850) 245-6052.

Important Notice: As a condition to the conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9), F.S., each party to the conversion must be active and current through December 31 of the calendar year this document is being submitted to the Department of State for filing.

INHS11 (7/17)

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C					
SHR	IFCT: SKYVIE	W LIVING SOLUTIONS,	LLC			
JODE	LC1	(Name of Res	ulting Florida Lim	ited Con	npany)	
The e Busin	enclosed Article less Entity" into	s of Conversion, Artic o a "Florida Limited Li	les of Organiza ability Compar	tion, an	d fees are submitted to concordance with s. 605.104	nvert an "Other 5, F.S.
Pleas	e return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:			
JUST	IN J. KLATSKY,	ESQ.				
		(Contact Person)		_		
VALR	ICO LAW GROU	IP. PLLC				
		(Firm/Company)	···	_		
3626	ERINDALE DRIV	/ E				
-		(Address)		_		
VALR	IICO, FL 33596					
	(1	City, State and Zip Code)		_		
tawni	elyn@icloud.com	1				
E-	mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	_		
For fi	urther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
JUST	IN KLATSKY		at (⁸¹³	_)661-	5185	
	(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Cod	e) (Day	rtime Telephone Number)	
		for the following amou a a bank located in the		proces	sed by this office must be	payable in US
(\$25 f	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filin and Certified Co		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
	Mailing Add				t Address:	
	New Filing S Division of C				Filing Section ion of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 632	-			Centre of Tallahassee	SECIENT AND THE
	Tallahassee,				N. Monroe Street, Suite 8	io 🚖 👅
	·			Talla	hassee, FL 32303 💎 😤	T SEE

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: SKYVIEW LIVING SOLUTIONS, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust. etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of NEVADA - M1500022772 (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
1/30/2015 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
SKYVIEW LIVING SOLUTIONS, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. 6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this / U day of January	2024 .
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	·
Signature of Authorized Representative: CLA Printed Name: TAWNIE MANNING	Title: Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Taisne Manney	γ
Printed Name: TAWNIE MANNING	Title: Sole Member
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Si-mature.	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
rtificu ivame.	
Signature:	T: 1
Printed Name:	litte:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

TOTAN DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

MICLESON ONGANIZATIO	JATORTEORE	DA ERVITTED LIA	DILAT I COMI AM
ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability (Company is:		
SKYVIEW LIVING SOLUTIONS, LLC			
(Must contain the words '	"Limited Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street add	ress of the principa	al office of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>Ma</u>	iling Address:	
17250 Gulf Blvd #27	PO	Box 4532	
N. Redington Beach, FL 33708	Bra	ndon, FL 33509	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent	t Registered Offi	ce & Registered Ag	ent's Sionature:
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra	as its own Registered Ap	gent. You must designate an	individual or another
The name and the Florida street add	dress of the registe	ered agent are:	
JUSTIN J. KLAT	SKY, ESQ.		
	Name		
3626 ERINDALE	DRIVE		
		NOT acceptable)	
VALRICO	•	 - ·	
		Zip	
'	City	Σιþ	
Having been named as registered	d agent and to acce	pt service of process	for the above stated limited
liability company at the place			
registered agent and agree to act statutes relating to the proper a	in this capacity. I	further agree to comp	nly with the provisions of all
accept the obligations of my p			
property of the same of the sa		·····	· · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	164		
Registered	Agent/s Signature	(REQUIRED)	'
v			ALI ALI
	(CONTINUED)	
	•		Z

A	D	т	T	$\boldsymbol{\Gamma}$	Y	г	T	• 7
/ 1	Л	ı	ı	v	L	L	1	V-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

'MGR" = Manager MGR	TAWNIE MANNING PO Box 4532 Brandon, FL 33509
viun	PO Box 4532
	
	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	
Use attachment if necessary)	
This document is executed in accordance with any false information submitted in a document	Usauthorized representative of a member a section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware th
Signature of a member or an a	Usauthorized representative of a member a section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware th
Signature of a member or an a This document is executed in accordance with any false information submitted in a document as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. TAWNIE MANNING	Usauthorized representative of a member a section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware th
Signature of a member or an a This document is executed in accordance with any false information submitted in a document as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. TAWNIE MANNING Typed	authorized representative of a member a section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo or printed name of signee Filing Fees
Signature of a member or an a This document is executed in accordance with any false information submitted in a document as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. TAWNIE MANNING Typed \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O	authorized representative of a member a section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felous or printed name of signee Filing Fees rganization and Designation of Registered A
Signature of a member or an a This document is executed in accordance with any false information submitted in a document as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. TAWNIE MANNING Typed	authorized representative of a member a section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo or printed name of signee Filing Fees rganization and Designation of Registered A